
         DATES FOR YOUR DIARIES 

Friday, 27th May Jubilee Party  -  Nibbles and Blanket picnic in school  

Please see flyer sent out on the 20th May 2022 

Friday, 27th May  Last day of the Summer Half  Term  1 

Half Term Monday, 31st May  until  Friday, 3rd June SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, 6th June Back to School   -  Summer Half Term  2 

Friday 10th June FOSPS Coin Snake   -  Please send into school any spare coins 

before the 10th of June.  On the 10th there will be a giant St 

Peter’s emblem chalked on the playground onto which the 

children will fill with the coins.  This will then be filmed with a 

drone  to take a photograph from above. 

Friday 17th June FOSPS Father’s Day sale   -  More details and letter to follow. 

Thursday, 30th June SPORTS DAY  - Normal PE Kits to be worn  

(Back up day, if the weather is bad, will be Thursday 7th July) 

Friday, 1st July  St Peter’s Day Assembly, to be held at St Peter’s Church this will 

be led by our Class 4 children and all the school will attend. 

Parents and Carers are welcome to attend.  After morning 

registration at St Peter’s Church, Yoxall. 

Friday, July 8th Inset Day  (JTMAT Training  Day for  Staff) - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday, 13th July 

Thursday, 14th July 

Friday, 15th July  

Scholastic 1/2 price Book Sale  -  After School 

Friday, 15th July  C5 Trip to Drayton Manor Park 

Wednesday, 20th July  Last day of the 2021-22 Academic Year    

SCHOOL CLOSES AT 2.15PM TODAY 

Wednesday,  7th Sept  BACK TO SCHOOL  -  First day of the 2022-23 Academic Year 


